Race Date

October 26, 2013

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Girls

D3-Girls Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 (<b)
30 29
31 30
32 31
33 32
34 33
35 34
36 35
37 36
38 37
39 38
40 (<5)
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43

502
522
497
503
510
492
464
500
498
545
540
490
501
529
486
543
441
499
466
485
489
526
467
523
512
487
495
494
448
465
469
496
525
524
455
544
506
442
483
445
527
488
491
457
440

Nora Keller

Alissa Niggemann
Abby Moore

Maeve McDonald
Hailey Isaac

Becca Van Thiel
Mallory Mews

Emily Foley

Angela Moore
Leighten Fischer
Emily Sether

Monica Geiser

Katie Van Scyoc
Caragan Volz

Leslie Franczek
Shelby Trzebiatowski
Delaney Greene-Gretzinger
Cecily Vandenhouten
Anna Palmer

Katlin Krepline
Samantha Thiel

Lily Kraft

Abigail Palmer

Anja Werner

Ally Francis

Amanda Gruber
Amber Piepenburg
Mckinzie Fischer
Rebecca Wolfe
Aneta Rohloff
Kimberly Carlson
Tanya Geiger

Emma Barnes

Jenny Felckowski
Kate Griffin

Natalie Gauerke
Phoebe Giffey-Brohaugh
Hannah Greene-Gretzinger
Erin Leffler

Cassie Baranczyk
Alyssa Eiden
Jasmine Morrison
Mattea Schlender
Kaylie Bittner

Paige. Polzin
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Team
Lourdes Academy
Amherst
Lourdes Academy
Lourdes Academy
Laconia
Brillion
Bonduel
Lourdes Academy
Lourdes Academy
lola-Scandinavia
lola-Scandinavia
Brillion
Lourdes Academy
Weyauwega-Fremont
Hilbert
lola-Scandinavia
Marion
Lourdes Academy
Bonduel
Hilbert
Hilbert
Amherst
Bonduel
Amherst
Laconia
Hilbert
Brillion
Brillion
Gillett
Bonduel
Coleman
Brillion
Ambherst
Amherst
Saint Mary Central
lola-Scandinavia
Valley Christian
Marion
Hilbert
Gillett
Ambherst
Hilbert
Brillion
Saint Mary Central
Marion

Time Pace Qualifier
15:00.9 ™
15:27.1 3:05/K IND
15:30.0 3:06/K ™
15:36.6 3:07/K ™
15:45.3 3:09/K IND
15:46.5 3:09/K ™
15:51.1 3:10/K IND
16:03.0 3:13/K ™
16:08.1 3:14/K ™
16:09.9 3:14/K IND
16:12.4 3:14/K IND
16:17.4 3:15/K ™
16:22.9 3:16/K ™
16:32.1 3:18/K
16:36.8 3:19/K
16:45.6 3:21/K
16:47.8 3:21/K
16:49.8 3:22/K ™
16:53.9 3:23/K
17:00.0 3:24/K
17:01.6 3:24/K
17:02.3 3:24/K
17:13.4 3:27/K
17:17.4 3:27/K
17:23.1 3:29/K
17:26.6 3:29/K
17:31.6 3:30/K ™
17:33.0 3:31/K ™
17:40.5 3:32/K
17:42.9 3:32/K
17:43.2 3:33/K
17:45.1 3:33/K ™
17:46.8 3:33/K
17:48.8 3:34/K
17:51.3 3:34/K
17:59.1 3:36/K
18:02.1 3:36/K
18:05.5 3:37/K
18:15.9 3:39/K
18:18.3 3:40/K
18:20.0 3:40/K
18:21.6 3:40/K
18:25.3 3:41/K ™
18:32.8 3:42/K
18:36.2 3:43/K

10/26/2013 12:44:33



Race Date

October 26, 2013

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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44
45
(<5)
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
(<5)
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
(<5)
66
67
68
69
70
(<5)
71
72
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

468
514
538
462
515
504
454
484
528
443
472
478
541
456
531
463
450
493
476
471
452
513
509
542
460
480
511
516
546
475
458
532
444
547
518
536
520
537
438
535
451
533
508
481
477

Mackenzie Mews
Kayla Jacob

Tori Hipke
Megan Fischer
Jessica Foote
Alexis Ballard
Shannon Holder
Delaney Wiese
Sydney Karch
Kirsten Pamperin
Chastyn Sadowski
Haley Ingersall
Krystal Tysdal
Christina Porter
Paige Kempf
Marissa Mehlhorn
Jenna Herzog
Morgan Orsburne
Lexi Smiles
Mallory Olcott
Grace Jankowski
Adena Schaff
Katie Schiltz
Emily Madson
Marisa Slempkes
Anna Arndt
Brynn Lemond
Hailey Demell
Ariana Garton
Ashly Rymer
Lauren Harvey
Miranda Arndt
Cassidy Wudstrack
Carley Lenz

Kyra Tomcheck
Lilly Lanier

Maria Irizarry
Shyanne Lessor
Kayla Brei
Brianne Durrant
Kennedi Calmes
Emilly Durrant
Olivia Knitt
Megan Luedke
Allison Bristol

Overall Finish List

Girls

D3-Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3

Team
Bonduel
Laconia
Oconto
Bonduel
Laconia
Valley Christian
Saint Mary Central
Hilbert
Ambherst
Marion
Coleman
Manawa
lola-Scandinavia
Saint Mary Central
Weyauwega-Fremont
Bonduel
Gillett
Brillion
Manawa
Coleman
Saint Mary Central
Laconia
Valley Christian
lola-Scandinavia
Lena/Saint Thomas
Manawa
Laconia
Laconia
lola-Scandinavia
Coleman
Lena/Saint Thomas
Weyauwega-Fremont
Marion
Wolf River Lutheran.
Green Bay NEW
Oconto
Green Bay NEW
Oconto
Marion
Weyauwega-Fremont
Saint Mary Central
Weyauwega-Fremont
Valley Christian
Manawa
Manawa

Time Pace Qualifier
18:37.0 3:43/K
18:40.5 3:44/K
18:41.1 3:44/K
18:43.4 3:45/K
18:46.8 3:45/K
18:48.9 3:46/K
18:57.1 3:47/K
18:58.4 3:48/K
18:58.8 3:48/K
19:00.8 3:48/K
19:01.3 3:48/K
19:04.1 3:49/K
19:11.7 3:50/K
19:12.1 3:50/K
19:14.3 3:51/K
19:16.9 3:51/K
19:19.1 3:52/K
19:25.4 3:53/K ™
19:37.8 3:55/K
19:38.8 3:56/K
19:45.9 3:57/K
19:51.7 3:58/K
19:56.6 3:59/K
20:02.1 4:00/K
20:03.8  4:01/K
20:05.8  4:.01/K
20:19.3 4:04/K
20:19.5  4:.04/K
20:27.8 4:05/K
20:33.2 4:07/K
20:33.5 4:07/K
20:345  4:.07/K
20:42.7 4:08/K
21:01.4  4:12/K
21:06.8 4:13/K
21:17.4  4:15/K
21:18.3 4:16/K
21:20.3  4:16/K
21:39.7 4:20/K
21:44.3  4:21/K
21:51.9 4:22/K
21:52.8  4:22/K
22:20.1 4:28/K
22:22.6  4:28/K
22:24.8  4:29/K

10/26/2013 12:44:33



Race Date

October 26, 2013

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

91
92
93
94
95

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

80
81
82
83
84

482
474
470
534
507

Brianna Severson
Vanessa Ehlinger
Ashley Lipinski
Brittany Durrant
Elizabeth Mohline

Overall Finish List

Girls

D3-Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3

Team
Manawa
Coleman
Coleman
Weyauwega-Fremont
Valley Christian

Grade
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO

Time Pace Qualifier
22:26.1 4:29/K
22:28.3  4:30/K
22:29.3  4:30/K
23:13.6  4:39/K
24:42.6 4:56/K

10/26/2013 12:44:33



Race Date

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

October 26, 2013

10

11

12

13

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Team

Lourdes Academy

Brillion

Amherst

Hilbert

Bonduel

lola-Scandinavia

Laconia

Marion

Saint Mary Central

Weyauwega-Fremont

Coleman

Valley Christian

Manawa

Gillett

Oconto

Lena/Saint Thomas

Green Bay NEW Lutheran

Team Summary Results

Girls

D3-Girls Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Top5
Places

25

Top 5 Times:
104

Top 5 Times:
113

Top 5 Times:
120

Top 5 Times:
122

Top 5 Times:
127

Top 5 Times:
185

Top 5 Times:
221

Top 5 Times:
243

Top 5 Times:
292

Top 5 Times:
295

Top 5 Times:
309

Top 5 Times:

337
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 3
1:18:18.8

6 12
1:24:53.8

2 22
1:25:22.6

15 20
1:26:21.1

7 19
1:26:18.5

10 11
1:26:18.9

5 25
1:30:27.6

17 37
1:33:13.3

34 42
1:34:19.4

14 57
1:39:58.1

30 53
1:39:25.0

36 48
1:43:50.5

54 60
1:43:35.3

27

24

21

23

16

45

43

49

71

61

64

66

Finishers

4
8

28

32

26

29

35

47

52

56

74

70

77

78

2
9

31

33

38

44

55

63

72

62

76

81

84

79

6*
13

41

39

40

46

65

67

73

75

83

82

80

59

51

50

58

69

68

10/26/2013 12:44:35



Race Date WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

October 26, 2013 Team Summary Results

Girls

D3-Girls Varsity

Class - 3 Division 3

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & I*
Inc. Wolf River Lutheran. Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC - 2 10/26/2013 12:44:35



WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2013

Girls

D3-Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Lourdes Academy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 15:39.7
1 502 Nora Keller JR 1 1 15:00.9 15:00.9 0:00.0
2 497 Abby Moore SR 3 4 15:30.0 30:30.9 0:29.1
3 503 Maeve McDonald SR 4 8 15:36.6 46:07.5 0:35.7
4 500 Emily Foley FR 8 16 16:03.0 1:02:10.6 1:02.1
5 498 Angela Moore SO 9 25 16:08.1  1:18:18.8 1:07.2
6 501 Katie Van Scyoc FR 13 38 16:22.9  1:34:41.7 1:22.0
7 499 Cecily Vandenhouten JR 18 56 16:49.8 1:51:31.6 1:48.9
Team - Brillion Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 104 Average Time: 16:58.7
1 492 Becca Van Thiel JR 6 6 15:46.5 15:46.5 0:00.0
2 490 Monica Geiser SR 12 18 16:17.4 32:04.0 0:30.8
3 495 Amber Piepenburg SR 27 45 17:31.6 49:35.6 1:45.0
4 494 Mckinzie Fischer SR 28 73 17:33.0 1:07:08.7 1:46.4
5 496 Tanya Geiger SR 31 104 17:45.1 1:24:53.8 1:58.5
6 491 Mattea Schlender SO 41 145 18:25.3 1:43:19.2 2:38.7
7 493 Morgan Orsburne SR 59 204 19:25.4  2:02:44.6 3:38.8
Team - Amherst Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 113 Average Time: 17:04.5
1 522 Alissa Niggemann SO 2 2 15:27.1 15:27.1 0:00.0
2 526 Lily Kraft SR 22 24 17:02.3 32:29.4 1:35.1
3 523 Anja Werner SO 24 48 17:17.4 49:46.8 1:50.2
4 525 Emma Barnes SR 32 80 17:46.8 1:07:33.7 2:19.7
5 524  Jenny Felckowski SO 33 113 17:48.8 1:25:22.6 2:21.7
6 527 Alyssa Eiden JR 39 152 18:20.0 1:43:42.6 2:52.8
7 528 Sydney Karch FR 51 203 18:58.8  2:02:41.5 3:31.6
Team - Hilbert Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 120 Average Time: 17:16.2
1 486 Leslie Franczek SR 15 15 16:36.8 16:36.8 0:00.0
2 485 Katlin Krepline SR 20 35 17:00.0 33:36.8 0:23.2
3 489 Samantha Thiel FR 21 56 17:01.6 50:38.5 0:24.8
4 487 Amanda Gruber SR 26 82 17:26.6 1:08:05.1 0:49.8
5 483  Erin Leffler JR 38 120 18:15.9 1:26:21.1 1:39.1
6 488 Jasmine Morrison SO 40 160 18:21.6 1:44:42.8 1:44.8
7 484 Delaney Wiese FR 50 210 18:58.4  2:03:41.2 2:21.6

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

10/26/2013 12:45:03



WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2013

Girls
D3-Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Bonduel Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 122 Average Time: 17:15.7
1 464  Mallory Mews SR 7 7 15:51.1 15:51.1 0:00.0
2 466 Anna Palmer FR 19 26 16:53.9 32:45.1 1:02.8
3 467  Abigail Palmer FR 23 49 17:13.4 49:58.5 1:22.2
4 465 Aneta Rohloff JR 29 78 17:42.9 1:07:41.4 1:51.7
5 468 Mackenzie Mews FR 44 122 18:37.0 1:26:18.5 2:45.9
6 462 Megan Fischer FR 46 168 18:43.4  1:45:01.9 2:52.2
7 463 Marissa Mehlhorn SO 58 226 19:16.9 2:04:18.8 3:25.7
Team - lola-Scandinavia Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 17:15.7
1 545 Leighten Fischer FR 10 10 16:09.9 16:09.9 0:00.0
2 540 Emily Sether SR 11 21 16:12.4 32:22.3 0:02.4
3 543 Shelby Trzebiatowski JR 16 37 16:45.6 49:07.9 0:35.7
4 544 Natalie Gauerke SR 35 72 17:59.1 1:07:07.1 1:49.2
5 541 Krystal Tysdal SR 55 127 19:11.7 1:26:18.9 3:01.8
6 542  Emily Madson JR 65 192 20:02.1 1:46:21.1 3:52.2
7 546 Ariana Garton JR 69 261 20:27.8 2:06:48.9 4:17.9
Team - Laconia Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 185 Average Time: 18:05.5
1 510 Hailey Isaac JR 5 5 15:45.3 15:45.3 0:00.0
2 512  Ally Francis FR 25 30 17:23.1 33:08.4 1:37.7
3 514 Kayla Jacob JR 45 75 18:40.5 51:49.0 2:55.2
4 515 Jessica Foote JR 47 122 18:46.8 1:10:35.9 3:01.5
5 513 Adena Schaff FR 63 185 19:51.7 1:30:27.6 4:.06.4
6 511 Brynn Lemond SR 67 252 20:19.3  1:50:47.0 4:33.9
7 516 Hailey Demell SR 68 320 20:19.5  2:11:06.5 4:34.1
Team - Marion Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 221 Average Time: 18:38.6
1 441 Delaney FR 17 17 16:47.8 16:47.8 0:00.0
2 442 Hannah SO 37 54 18:05.5 34:53.4 1:17.7
3 440 Paige. Polzin SO 43 97 18:36.2 53:29.6 1:48.4
4 443  Kirsten Pamperin SR 52 149 19:00.8  1:12:30.5 2:13.0
5 444  Cassidy Wudstrack SR 72 221 20:42.7  1:33:13.3 3:54.9
6 438 Kayla Brei JR 73 294 21:39.7 1:54:53.1 4:51.9

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

10/26/2013 12:45:03



WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2013

Girls

D3-Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Saint Mary Central Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 243 Average Time: 18:51.8
1 455 Kate Griffin JR 34 34 17:51.3 17:51.3 0:00.0
2 457 Kaylie Bittner FR 42 76 18:32.8 36:24.2 0:41.5
3 454  Shannon Holder JR 49 125 18:57.1 55:21.3 1:05.8
4 456  Christina Porter SO 56 181 19:12.1 1:14:33.5 1:20.8
5 452  Grace Jankowski JR 62 243 19:459 1:34:19.4 1:54.5
6 451 Kennedi Calmes FR 75 318 21:51.9 1:56:11.4 4:00.5
Team - Weyauwega-Fremont Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 292 Average Time: 19:59.6
1 529 Caragan Volz SO 14 14 16:32.1 16:32.1 0:00.0
2 531 Paige Kempf SO 57 71 19:14.3 35:46.4 2:42.2
3 532 Miranda Arndt SO 71 142 20:34.5 56:21.0 4:02.4
4 535 Brianne Durrant SR 74 216 21:44.3 1:18:05.3 5:12.1
5 533 Emilly Durrant SO 76 292 21:52.8 1:39:58.1 5:20.7
6 534  Brittany Durrant SR 83 375 23:13.6  2:03:11.7 6:41.5
Team - Coleman Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 295 Average Time: 19:53.0
1 469 Kimberly Carlson SR 30 30 17:43.2 17:43.2 0:00.0
2 472 Chastyn Sadowski SO 53 83 19:01.3 36:44.5 1:18.1
3 471 Mallory Olcott FR 61 144 19:38.8 56:23.4 1:55.6
4 475 Ashly Rymer SR 70 214 20:33.2  1:16:56.7 2:50.0
5 474 Vanessa Ehlinger FR 81 295 22:28.3  1:39:25.0 4:45.1
6 470 Ashley Lipinski SO 82 377 22:29.3  2:01:54.4 4:46.1
Team - Valley Christian Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 309 Average Time: 20:46.1
1 506 Phoebe Giffey-Brohaugh SR 36 36 18:02.1 18:02.1 0:00.0
2 504 Alexis Ballard FR 48 84 18:48.9 36:51.0 0:46.8
3 509 Katie Schiltz SO 64 148 19:56.6 56:47.7 1:54.5
4 508 Olivia Knitt JR 77 225 22:20.1 1:19:.07.9 4:18.0
5 507 Elizabeth Mohline SO 84 309 24:42.6  1:43:50.5 6:40.5
Team - Manawa Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 337 Average Time: 20:43.0
1 478 Haley Ingersall SR 54 54 19:04.1 19:04.1 0:00.0
2 476 Lexi Smiles SO 60 114 19:37.8 38:42.0 0:33.7

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

10/26/2013 12:45:03



Race Date
October 26, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Manawa
Team Score (places): 337

3 480 Anna Arndt

4 481 Megan Luedke

5 477  Allison Bristol

6 482 Brianna Severson
Team - Gillett

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 448 Rebecca Wolfe
2 445 Cassie Baranczyk
3 450 Jenna Herzog

Team - Oconto
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 538 Tori Hipke
2 536 Lilly Lanier
3 537 Shyanne Lessor

Final Team Results

Girls

D3-Girls Varsity
Class - 3 Division 3

Overall
Grade Place
SO 66
SR 78
SO 79
SO 80
JR Less Than
SR Less Than
SR Less Than
JR Less Than
SO Less Than
SO Less Than

Team - Lena/Saint Thomas Aquinas Academy

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 460 Marisa Slempkes
2 458 Lauren Harvey

SR
FR

Team - Green Bay NEW Lutheran

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 518 Kyra Tomcheck
2 520 Maria Irizarry

Team - Wolf River Lutheran.

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 547 Carley Lenz

JR
SR

FR

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

(6]

(6]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

180
258
337
417

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

WIAA D1/ D3 Sectionals-Stevens Point /Amherst

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 13
Average Time: 20:43.0

20:05.8 58:47.8 1:01.7
22:22.6  1:21:105 3:18.5
22:24.8  1:43:35.3 3:20.6
22:26.1  2:06:01.4 3:21.9
- Inc.

Average Time:

17:40.5 17:40.5 0:00.0
18:18.3 35:58.9 0:37.8
19:19.1 55:18.1 1:38.6
- Inc.

Average Time:

18:41.1 18:41.1 0:00.0
21:17.4 39:58.5 2:36.2
21:20.3  1:01:18.9 2:39.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

20:03.8 20:03.8 0:00.0
20:33.5 40:37.4 0:29.7
-Inc.

Average Time:

21:06.8 21:06.8 0:00.0
21:18.3 42:25.1 0:11.4
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:01.4 21:01.4 0:00.0

10/26/2013 12:45:03



